100m

BANSEF

1 #H

2

3l

4 #A

518

OO0 WN =

N O > WON

NN

E20Y 1" 7PERELRER

KEF
BREERL IR EE
BH %
AGL\BE
G &
mrs £

i N ==
B OXEB
A R
AT EBS
ROULGD
NEERISE

KEF E
1BH S
B EE
mul =E
NE e
KEF X

128 KE
B BS
AV NI -
Blz K=

PIXMARR
ZRUSE=E
PFIEE H=F

FC&
/gAYy
(O}
AYSYa)
ZICU
0UE

NNFE
=0
I=ALS]
ISHE
V&0
DDN

F=U
EESI
EE
ES
EES
ISPE

DS
E/ava)
=D
038

DAIZSD

D)
LE

N
BRN
JIIZN
=)
Jis N
=)

JIUE N
AN
I
K2 BRI
jiBEY SN
BTN

BN
BRI
JHUEE N
RN
K2 BRI
FRFE)N

BRIREP
BRRGP
BRIREP
BRRGP

BRP
BR®
&R+

OO o O N e S VOV OV WwWwww-=~ =

_\|\)_\_\

-\

UYL GaikisR)

217
22"
18”7
207
247

O OOoH

DNS

oON OO -~ A0 00 A

N W~



1000m 1#8

2

1500m 1 #8

1000m 178

O©O0~NO”OPHrWN =

O©O0~NO”OPHWN =

N
- 0O

1
2
3
4
5
S
-
8
9

EPERLIREE
MW A
Biz —
BHF %
RBUBE
G
mras £
AN BB
K& 51

AT ES
ROWNBD
REETDIE
1BEH B
A B
RIM 2
RO E
RNE DIE
RO K30

KEF X

A

=
=
S
RS

L=
5E
Mk 2

=oAL
2

AR
150
%H
BIE
JAR
RO
PN
183

10 WA

1 K=
2 KB
3 M
4 BHE

BN

ES ]
=
1588
N

nuo
ANDFS
NFE
(O}
AYSYa)
ZICU
0UE
NNFE
FC&

ISHE
N&EO
DD
EESIE
D> LA
HEL)
DD
nZ
VFE
D AD
ISPE

5%
HEL)
DS
E/ava)
038
=D
DN
K&
Z25917
5NE

EX'N)
D&H
D80
n<

BRI
JHES N
IREEIN
JHUEE N
JIUE N
JHEE N
JHUE N
JHES N
FRFE)N

W2 BRI
HIZETS )\
I
BRI/
RN
BRI/
BRI
AN
jicBEY SN
HIZETS )\
FRFE)N

R+
fElRnlE g
BRIREP
BRRGP
BRIREP
BRRGP
fERIlZ P
IR
BRIREP
BRRGP

BRP
BERIDP
BRE
BRE

“~ WWWWWNN =

OINONONONCI NG NO) RO IR S

N = WN

5 167

DNS
5 157
4’ 36”7
5 007
5 417

DNS
4’ 35”7
5 317

4’ 37"
4" 19”7

DNS
3" 547
3 377
4" 09”7
3" 527
3" 437
4’ 08”7
3 317
4’ 22"

397
507
57"
497
047
197
507
297
517
35”7

5/
4/
4/
5/
5/
5/
4/
5/
4/
5/

DNS
3 377
3" 207

DNS

N ~ W h 0O O

o ~

OrOOA-=20O000 0 OONONONO

o1 ~



